


VINI BIANCHI BOTTIGLIA
HORA PRIMA (MOSOLE)
PASSERINA (OFFIDA)
CHARDONNAY (ATTEMS)
SAUVIGNON (ATTEMS)
DE VITE (HOFFSTÄTTER)
GEWURZTRAMINER (HOFFSTATTER)
PINOT BIANCO (HOFFSTATTER)

47€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€

GAVI (VITE COLTE)
ROERO ARNEIS (VITE COLTE)
LE SABBIE DELL’ETNA (FIRRATO)
JASMINE (FIRRIATO)
GRILLO (FIRRIATO)
INZOLINA (FIRRIATO)

VINI ROSSI

PINOT NERO DELL’OLTREPO (LA GENISIA)
MORELLINO (SANTA LUCIA)
SYRAH (SENSALE)
BARBERA D’ASTI (MICHELE CHIARLO)
NEBBIOLO (MICHELE CHIARLO)
BAROLO (MICHELE CHIARLO )
BARBARESCO (MICHELE CHIARLO)
CHIANTI (FATTORIA DI SCANSANO)
CHIANTI CLASSICO (FRESCOBALDI)
CHIANTI RUFFINA (FRESCOBALDI)
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO (FRESCOBALDI)
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO (COLLEMATTONI)
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO “LE MURAIE” (RECCHIA)
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA (RECCHIA
SANGRE DE TORO (MIGUEL TORRES)
LE SABBIE DELL’ETNA (FIRRIATO)
REFOSCO (MOSOLE)

BOTTIGLIA

30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€
30€



BOLLICINE BOTTIGLIA

VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE (JEIO)
CARTIZZE (LA TODERA)
FERRARI MAXIMUM
METODO CLASSICO FRANCIACORTA (CARUNA)

27€
40€
37€
28€

BOLLICINE ROSÈ BOTTIGLIA

42€
26€
37€

FRANCIACORTA ROSÈ (MONTEDELMA)
PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE (LA TORDERA)
FERRARI MAXIMUM ROSÈ

ROSÈ

CHIARETTO BARDOLINO (RECCHIA)
ALIÈ (FRESCOBALDI)

25€
28€

CHAMPAGNE BOTTIGLIA

LE BLACK LABEL (LANSON)
2015 PAR J.L WABER (ALFRED TRITANT)
2015 PAR J.L WBER ROSE (ALFRED TRITANT)

75€
75€
75€

BOTTIGLIA


